Race Date

2021 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

September 18, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - Chesterton
Team Score (places): 76

1244
1252
1231
1232
1227
1249
1248
1238
1251
1224
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Bailey Ranta
Catherine White
Alyssa Dunlap
Bree Gentry
Grace Carpenter
Bella Smith

Ali Sierazy
Addison Leady
Madison Trumbo
Ciara Bonner

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places): 84

3086
3060
3052
3093
3069
3094
3066
3062
3078
3061
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Kaylie Politza
Cheyanne Stock
Anika Anderson
Brooke Byvoets
Noelle Gapinski
Grace Thomas
Libby Ehrhardt
Angela Coulopoulos
Lilly Maldia

Becca Cavanaugh

Team - East Noble
Team Score (places): 146

1434
1438
1432
1433
1428
1431
1439
1436

co~NO O~ WNDNLBE

Addison Lindsey
Dakota Rodgers
Rae David
Lydia Keihn
Rachel Becker
Lilly Crow

Cady Smith
Morigan Prest

Team - Northridge
Team Score (places): 166

1 2581

Haylee Hile

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Varsity - Class AAA

Overall

Grade Place

12 2

12 5

11 17

12 24

11 28

12 (45)

10 (50)

12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 1

11 9

10 18

10 26

10 30

11 (33)

10 (36)

10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 3

10 22

9 23

11 47

11 51

9 (75)

11 (101)

11 More Than 7
11 8

1

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 19:56.6

24
48
76

(121)

(171)

18:37.8
19:35.3
20:23.8
20:31.8
20:34.3
21:05.7
21:13.9
21:44.2
22:25.1
22:35.7

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 19:58.1

10
28
54
84
(117)
(153)

18:18.1
19:55.9
20:24.6
20:33.5
20:38.6
20:47.1
20:53.3
20:55.5
21:11.6
21:58.7

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:26.8

3
25
48
95

146

(221)

(322)

18:46.5
20:30.6
20:30.9
21:07.9
21:18.3
22:11.3
23:07.6
24:48.7

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:49.7

8

19:55.5

18:37.8 0:00.0

38:13.1 0:57.5

58:37.0 1:46.0
1:19:08.9 1:54.0
1:39:43.2 1:56.5
2:00:49.0 2:27.9
2:22:03.0 2:36.1
2:43:47.2 3:06.4
3:06:12.3 3:47.2
3:28:48.1 3:57.9

18:18.1 0:00.0

38:14.0 1:37.8

58:38.7 2:06.5
1:19:12.2 2:15.4
1:39:50.9 2:20.5
2:00:38.0 2:29.0
2:21:31.4 2:35.2
2:42:26.9 2:37.4
3:03:38.5 2:53.5
3:25:37.3 3:40.6

18:46.5 0:00.0
39:17.2 1:44.0
59:48.1 1:44.3
1:20:56.0 2:21.3
1:42:14.3 2:31.7
2:04:25.7 3:24.7
2:27:33.3 4:21.0
2:52:22.1 6:02.1

19:55.5 0:00.0

09/18/21 11:15:26 AM



Race Date

2021 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

September 18, 21

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Varsity - Class AAA

Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Northridge
Team Score (places): 166
2 2575 Tame Baylis 11 14
3 2588 Clare Ritchie 12 19
4 2584 Emma Long 11 46
5 2582 Ella Hoefer 12 79
6 2585 Delaney Lopez 12 (82)
7 2593 Kennedy Troyer 10 (90)
8 2579 Isabella Furfaro 9 More Than 7
9 2594 Hayley Troyer 12 More Than 7
Team - Warsaw
Team Score (places): 167
1 3181 Josefina Rastrelli 10 6
2 3157 Wini Barnett 12 21
3 3185 Elizabeth Vander Bie 10 40
4 3176 Mikayla Mimnaugh 11 48
5 3158 Regan Brouwer 12 52
6 3174 Amandarose Lusinde 12 (58)
7 3170 Ava Knight 12 (59)
8 3168 Marissa Howett 10 More Than 7
9 3175 Macelyn Marcuccilli 12 More Than 7
10 3184 Elliana Transparenti 9 More Than 7
Team - Lake Central
Team Score (places): 177
1 2051 Mackenzie Smith 9 20
2 2036 Taylor Kosiek 12 32
3 2026 Sydney Churilla 10 34
4 2030 Carly Davis 12 42
5 2044 Isabelle Martisek 10 49
6 2056 Nikki Vollrath 10 (53)
7 2048 Addison Roth 10 (57)
8 2045 Rachel Narjes 12 More Than 7
9 2053 Amanda Spanier 11 More Than 7
10 2038 Kirista Kulacz 12 More Than 7
Team - Penn
Team Score (places): 182
1 2690 Julie Smith 12 4
Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 2

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:49.7

22
41
87
166
(248)
(338)

20:13.7
20:27.9
21:06.6
22:24.9
22:35.3
22:46.2
22:59.3
23:14.5

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:45.0

27
67
115
167
(225)
(284)

19:41.9
20:30.4
21:01.6
21:11.3
21:19.7
21:31.6
21:32.2
21:47.4
22:37.6
23:30.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:52.1

20
52
86
128
177
(230)
(287)

20:29.8
20:43.1
20:50.1
21:04.2
21:13.6
21:21.1
21:27.7
21:37.6
21:41.7
21:50.7

40:09.2
1:00:37.2
1:.21:43.8
1:44.08.7
2:06:44.1
2:29:30.3
2:52:29.7
3:15:44.3

19:41.9

40:12.4
1:01:14.0
1:22:25.4
1:43:45.2
2:05:16.9
2:26:49.2
2:48:36.6
3:11:14.2
3:34:45.1

20:29.8

41:12.9
1:02:03.1
1.23:07.3
1:44:20.9
2:05:42.0
2:27:09.8
2:48:47.5
3:10:29.2
3:32:20.0

Time
Back

0:18.1
0:32.4
1:11.0
2:29.3
2:39.8
2:50.7
3:03.8
3:19.0

0:00.0
0:48.4
1:19.6
1:29.4
1:37.7
1:49.7
1:50.3
2:05.4
2:55.6
3:48.8

0:00.0
0:13.2
0:20.2
0:34.3
0:43.7
0:51.2
0:57.9
1:07.7
1:11.9
1:20.9

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 20:46.7

4 19:13.5 19:135 0:00.0

09/18/21 11:15:26 AM



Race Date

2021 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

September 18, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - Penn
Team Score (places): 182

2665
2692
2672
2689
2670
2693
2667
2683
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Mary Eubank

Ellie Stabnik

Nikki Jerzak
Linden Ransbottom
Kaylie Hanyzewski
Abby Stevens

Sia Grewal

Noralee Moock

Team - LaPorte
Team Score (places): 192

2126
2121
2119
2127
2117
2124
2129

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Brenna Sobecki
Lila Gillisse

Ella Dubbs
Faith Spain

Lilly Burke

Ella Minich
Rylee Stephany

Team - Harrison
Team Score (places): 193

1656
1688
1668
1676
1670
1657
1663
1666
1655
1658
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Emma Beimfohr
Caitlin Williams
Jaylie Lohmeyer
Emma Obert
Katie Lorenz
Erin Beimfohr
Dana Frohberg
Alex Kerkhove
Hannah Beecher
Kat Burras

Team - West Lafayette
Team Score (places): 211

3262
3257
3258
3259
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Alli Steffey
Annabel Prokopy
Henny Schminke
Krisha Shah

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Varsity - Class AAA

Overall

Grade Place

10 12

10 27

12 62

11 77

10 (86)

11 (94)

10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 7

9 10

12 38

9 64

12 73

12 (78)

12 (89)

12 16

12 25

12 31

10 54

11 67

12 (68)

11 (72)

12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 11

12 15

10 35

11 44

3

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 20:46.7

16
43
105
182
(268)
(362)

20:09.6
20:33.8
21:38.2
22:18.5
22:40.3
22:48.7
23:30.3
23:38.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 20:56.8

7
17
55
119
192
(270)

(359)

19:50.1
20:00.9
21:00.3
21:43.6
22:09.2
22:23.1
22:44.3

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 20:58.4

16
41
72
126
193
(261)

(333)

20:22.2
20:33.1
20:40.1
21:22.6
21:54.1
22:00.8
22:06.8
23:14.9
23:33.8
23:43.2

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 21:11.2

11
26
61
105

20:08.7
20:21.1
20:52.1
21:04.8

39:23.1

59:57.0
1:.21:35.3
1:43:53.8
2:06:34.1
2:29:22.8
2:52:53.2
3:16:32.1

19:50.1

39:51.0
1:00:51.4
1.22:35.0
1:44:44.3
2:07:07.4
2:29:51.8

20:22.2

40:55.4
1.01:35.5
1:22:58.2
1:44:52.3
2:06:53.1
2:28:59.9
2:52:14.9
3:15:48.8
3:39:32.0

20:08.7
40:29.9
1:01:22.0
1:22:26.9

Time
Back

0:56.0
1:20.3
2:24.7
3:04.9
3:26.7
3:35.1
4:16.8
4:25.3

0:00.0
0:10.7
1:10.2
1:53.4
2:19.1
2:32.9
2:54.2

0:00.0
0:10.8
0:17.8
1:00.3
1:31.8
1:38.5
1:44.5
2:52.6
3:11.5
3:20.9

0:00.0
0:12.4
0:43.3
0:56.1

09/18/21 11:15:27 AM



Race Date

2021 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

September 18, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - West Lafayette
Team Score (places): 211

3242
3244
3243
3247
3265
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Maddie Boesch
Shannon Dineen
Bea Cabot
Addie Gustus
Grace Young

Team - Crown Point
Team Score (places): 235

1328
1345
1352
1325
1353
1338
1351

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Caitlyn Deriwinski
Destiny Lopez

Elli Pycraft

Nadia Brumbaugh
Jordan Siminski
Lilia Hacker
Natalee Pugh

Team - Elkhart
Team Score (places): 341

1482
1475
1477
1469
1483
1466
1468
1472
1470
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Rachel Terrell
Emma Hodges
Adley Keim
Alaina Dibley
Aaliyah Vaught
Ashlyn Anderson
Val Cruz-Portillo
Kailey Gregg
Harley Eash

Team - Portage
Team Score (places): 369

2813
2817
2809
2806
2810
2801
2815
2803
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Amanda Purnick
Hannah Walsh
Soraya Loubriel
Briana Krapf
Jocelyn Martinez
Haylee Chavez
Alannah Sweeney
Allayna Gue

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Varsity - Class AAA

Overall
Grade Place
9 106
10 (115)
10 (117)
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 29
10 37
10 41
10 43
11 85
10 (96)
9 (104)
12 39
12 56
11 66
9 81
10 99
10 (105)
9 (122)
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 63
10 69
12 71
9 74
9 92
12 (95)
9 (100)
11 More Than 7
4

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 21:11.2

211
(326)
(443)

23:29.1
23:54.6
24:16.7
24:59.3
25:06.8

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 21:16.5

29
66
107
150
235
(331)
(435)

20:35.1
20:59.1
21:03.7
21:04.3
22:40.1
22:50.1
23:11.5

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 21:57.6

39
95
161
242
341
(446)
(568)

21:01.1
21:25.9
21:49.7
22:32.2
22:59.1
23:24.1
25:09.2
25:59.5
26:27.9

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 22:08.8

63
132
203
277
369

(464)

(564)

21:38.4
22:01.1
22:06.1
22:10.6
22:47.6
22:49.7
23:01.6
23:36.3

1:45:56.0
2:09:50.7
2:34:.07.4
2:59:06.8
3:24:13.6

20:35.1

41:34.2
1.02:38.0
1:23:42.4
1:46:22.6
2:09:12.7
2:32:24.2

21:01.1

42:27.0
1:04:16.8
1:26:49.1
1:49:48.2
2:13:12.4
2:38:21.6
3:04:21.2
3:30:49.1

21:38.4

43:39.5
1:05:45.7
1:27:56.3
1:50:44.0
2:13:33.7
2:36:35.3
3:00:11.7

Time
Back

3:20.3
3:45.8
4:07.9
4:50.6
4:58.0

0:00.0
0:24.0
0:28.6
0:29.2
2:05.0
2:14.9
2:36.4

0:00.0
0:24.8
0:48.6
1:31.1
1.58.0
2:23.0
4:08.1
4:58.4
5:26.7

0:00.0
0:22.7
0:27.7
0:32.1
1:09.1
1:11.3
1:23.1
1:57.9

09/18/21 11:15:27 AM



Race Date
September 18, 21

2021 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Varsity - Class AAA

Bib No Name Grade

Team - Portage

Team Score (places): 369
9 2808 LisalLopez 11

Team - John Adams

Team Score (places): 393
1 1845 Lexi Lawwill 11
2 1849 Delaney Packard 11
3 1838 Sofia Frazee 11
4 1852 Olivia Purcell 10
5 1839 Cecilia Frazee 11
6 1835 Trinity Breathitt 9
7 1842 Jillian Kaufman 9

Team - Mishawaka

Team Score (places): 488
1 2383 Jillian Waelbroeck 10
2 2374 Koryn Flick 9
3 2381 Jada Rogers 10
4 2376 Kamdyn Hock 10
5 2377 Kaitlyn King 12
6 2372 Emily Blosser 10
7 2382 Mercedes Simpson 10

Team - McCutcheon

Team Score (places): 496
1 2301 Luban Olivia 11
2 2293 Moore Kalin 11
3 2297 Criswell Leah 11
4 2300 Criswell Olivia 11
5 2285 Fitzmorris Abigail 11
6 2299 Carithers Olivia 12
7 2292 Roman Jocelyn 10
8 2286 Troxel Alexis 11
9 2298 French Mariana 11

10 2295 Cotterman Kaylee 12

Team - Hobart
Team Score (places): 516

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 22:08.8
More Than 7 23:57.3  3:24:09.1 2:18.9
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 22:22.5
55 55 21:23.2 21:23.2 0:00.0
80 135 22:26.7 43:50.0 1:03.5
83 218 22:39.1  1:06:29.1 1:15.9
87 305 22:41.1 1:29:10.2 1:17.8
88 393 22:42.3 1:51:52.5 1:19.0
(98) (491) 22:57.1  2:14:49.7 1:33.9
(114) (605) 23:53.6  2:38:43.3 2:30.3
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 23:38.4
65 65 21:48.8 21:48.8 0:00.0
76 141 22:13.8 44:02.6 0:24.9
91 232 22:46.3 1:06:49.0 0:57.5
127 359 25:33.7 1:32:22.7 3:44.8
129 488 25:49.6  1:58:12.3 4:00.7
(130) (618) 26:08.5 2:24:20.9 4:19.7
(135) (753) 27:30.6  2:51:51.6 5:41.7
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 23:10.1
70 70 22:02.8 22:02.8 0:00.0
102 172 23:08.1 45:11.0 1:05.2
103 275 23:08.8 1:08:19.9 1:06.0
109 384 23:39.5 1:31:59.4 1:36.6
112 496 23:51.3  1:55:50.7 1:48.4
(116) (612) 24:01.8 2:19:52.5 1:59.0
(118) (730) 24:18.3  2:44:10.9 2:15.4
More Than 7 24:20.7 3:08:31.7 2:17.9
More Than 7 24:26.6 3:32:58.3 2:23.7
More Than 7 24:33.1 3:57:31.4 2:30.2
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 23:44.5
5 09/18/21 11:15:27 AM



Race Date

2021 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

September 18, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - Hobart
Team Score (places): 516

1771
1777
1772
1773
1776
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Ella Freimuth
Gianna Rodriguez
Mikayla Fuentes
Olivia Garcia
Kylee King

Team - Munster
Team Score (places): 520

2459
2467
2458
2465
2470
2462
2466
2460
2471
2468
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Mary Buck

Riley Jorge

Kristen Baurain

Lily He

Riley Mach

Elizabeth Fesko

Ariyah Jamerson

Jillianna Childs

Eva Olsen

Amelia Konstantinopoulos

Team - Plymouth
Team Score (places): 537

2782
2783
2781
2780
2773
2777
2771
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Sophie Wray
Audrey Yadon
Summer South
Cassidy Riddle
Caitrin Bradley
Addie Kingston
Amaya Ameling

Team - Kokomo
Team Score (places): 549

1939
1936
1937
1938
1933
1934
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Julynne Spidell
Maria Nasimoto
Emma Nelson
Marianna Ribeiro
Kylie Lewis
Manuela Marques

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Varsity - Class AAA

Overall

Grade Place
10 61

11 97

12 107

12 125

10 126

11 84

10 93

12 111

10 113

10 119

12 (120)

10 (124)

11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 60

12 108

12 110

10 128

12 131

10 (132)

11 (134)

12 13

11 123

11 133

12 139

12 141

11 (142)

6

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 23:44.5

61
158
265
390
516

21:36.6
22:52.6
23:30.8
25:18.4
25:24.2

Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 23:29.9

84
177
288
401
520

(640)

(764)

22:39.2
22:48.3
23:147.1
23:52.6
24:22.2
24:35.8
25:17.8
25:42.7
26:25.8
26:43.3

Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 24:09.4

60
168
278
406
537

(669)

(803)

21:34.5
23:32.3
23:40.3
25:47.1
26:12.8
26:15.7
27:09.8

Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 26:04.1

13
136
269
408
549

(691)

20:11.1
25:15.3
26:55.1
28:11.2
29:47.8
30:21.3

21:36.6
44:29.2
1:08:00.0
1:33:18.5
1:58:42.7

22:39.2

45:27.5
1:09:14.7
1:33:07.3
1:57:29.5
2:22:05.3
2:47:23.2
3:13:05.9
3:39:31.8
4:06:15.1

21:34.5

45:06.9
1.08:47.2
1:34:34.3
2:00:47.2
2:27:03.0
2:54:12.9

20:11.1
45:26.4
1:12:21.5
1:40:32.8
2:10:20.6
2:40:42.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:16.0
1:54.2
3:41.8
3:47.6

0:00.0
0:09.0
1:07.8
1:13.3
1:42.9
1:56.5
2:38.6
3:03.4
3:46.5
4:04.1

0:00.0
1:57.8
2:05.7
4:12.5
4:38.3
4:41.2
5:35.3

0:00.0
5:04.2
6:44.0
8:00.1
9:36.7
10:10.2

09/18/21 11:15:28 AM



2021 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Average Time: 27:33.8

24:43.1 0:00.0

52:26.0 2:59.7
1.20:17.4 3:08.1
1:48:10.5 3:09.9
2:17:49.4 4:55.6
2:49:19.8 6:47.1
3:21:42.7 7:39.7
3:55:21.6 8:55.6
4:29:02.9 8:58.1

Average Time:

28:19.3 0:00.0
58:31.3 1:52.5
1:29:23.5 2:32.8
2:04:24.9 6:42.0

Average Time:

25:16.8 0:00.0
51:28.3 0:54.5
1:18:26.9 1:41.7
1:54:36.3 10:52.5

Average Time:

30:00.7 0:00.0
1:02:05.1 2:03.6
1:37:47.7 5:41.7

Average Time:

Race Date
September 18, 21 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Varsity - Class AAA
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time
Team - Logansport Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 672
1 2180 Marbella Nievez-Hernandez 9 121 121 24:43.1
2 2183 Berenice Salamanca 9 136 257 27:42.8
3 2177 Jessica Mateo 12 137 394 27:51.3
4 2173 Mariarita Cucci 11 138 532 27:53.1
5 2175 Maggie Fincher 12 140 672 29:38.8
6 2174 Libby Dexter 9 (143) (815) 31:30.3
7 2179 Ashley Murillo 9 (144) (959) 32:22.9
8 2185 Maya Walz 11 More Than 7 33:38.8
9 2184 Hailey Velasquez 9 More Than 7 33:41.3
Team - Hammond Morton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1622 Ava Meadows 10 Less Than 5 28:19.3
2 1621 EstrellalLara 9 Less Than 5 30:11.9
3 1623 Gina Trombetta 10 Less Than 5 30:52.2
4 1619 Zeilic Alvarez 10 Less Than 5 35:01.3
Team - Merrillville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 2337 MerciTan 12 Less Than 5 25:16.8
2 2338 Hannah Villahermosa 12 Less Than 5 26:11.4
3 2336 Aniyah Hill 11 Less Than 5 26:58.6
4 2335 Chloe Echols 9 Less Than 5 36:09.3
Team - Gary West Side Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1580 Reniya Adams 9 Less Than 5 30:00.7
2 1582 Sara Burton 12 Less Than 5 32:04.3
3 1587 Kaylah Jackson 9 Less Than 5 35:42.5
Team - Michigan City Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 2356 Christina Fitzpatrick 12 Less Than 5 24:19.1
2 2359 Audrey Marsh 11 Less Than 5 28:19.3
Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 7

24:19.1 0:00.0
52:38.5 4:00.2
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Race Date 2021 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational
September 18, 21 Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Varsity - Class AAA

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lowell Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2201 KarinaJames 12 Less Than 5 18:12.3 18:12.3 0:00.0
Team - New Prairie Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2516 Lillian Zelasko 11 Less Than 5 18:53.3 18:53.3 0:00.0
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